
Montagn'O Score 2022
SOUSTONS 4.12.2022

4012NA B.R.O.S

Ana/ana
SANCHEZIGLESIAS/LOPEZGOMEZ
GOT
Circuit : DUO 4H - Dames
Temps : 3:52:31 [Points : 72]

4/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marilyn/fanny IDIART/COURONNE 3:58:45 [106]
2. Agnes/anais POCHET/MIRANDE 3:35:29 [75]
3. Sulim/migueliz MAENG/ITZIAR 3:51:52 [72]

1. 65 00:05:29  [1]
2. 66 00:07:27 00:12:56  [1]
3. 68 00:06:38 00:19:34  [1]
4. 69 00:03:30 00:23:04  [3]
5. 35 00:13:33 00:36:37  [3]
6. 67 00:08:33 00:45:10  [1]
7. 59 00:03:56 00:49:06  [1]
8. 39 00:06:13 00:55:19  [5]
9. 38 00:13:51 01:09:10  [1]

10. 45 00:15:28 01:24:38  [3]
11. 74 00:06:43 01:31:21  [3]
12. 36 00:15:53 01:47:14  [3]
13. 37 00:09:40 01:56:54  [3]
14. 75 00:04:35 02:01:29  [3]
15. 49 00:05:54 02:07:23  [5]
16. 40 00:13:28 02:20:51  [3]
17. 48 00:07:07 02:27:58  [5]
18. 62 00:06:32 02:34:30  [5]
19. 52 00:10:35 02:45:05  [5]
20. 31 00:11:55 02:57:00  [3]
21. 71 00:15:07 03:12:07  [3]
22. 39 00:16:06 03:28:13  [5]
23. 100 00:21:20 03:49:33  [10]
24. 76 00:01:03 03:50:36  [1]
25. 999 00:01:55 03:52:31

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.soustons-orientation.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4418
https://www.helga-o.com

